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

MARDI GRAS &
MARDETTE APTS

Bachelor • $1,000/month
Studio • $1,400/month

1+2 • $1,800/month
2+2 • $2,800/month

Security deposit $1,000. Some 
renovated units. Water, trash & parking 

paid. Large newly painted units - 
includes stove, refrigerator, microwave, 

A/C, pool, laundry, gated entry.

720 W. 27th St. & 2707 Portland St.
(213) 747-5200 (6-27)

HOUSES RIGHT ACROSS THE 
STREET FROM USC CAMPUS

All our properties are 5 minutes walking distance to 
USC campus, fully furnished, laundry room, gated 
parking, patrolled by DPS. We provide Chinese/

English service. Studio from $1,025/month,
single room from $795/month,

group house from $795/month/person.
Local Office: 1197 W. 36th St., LA, CA  90007

(323) 766-7689 • info@USCrental.com
www.USCrental.com (6-27)

PASADENA. Beautiful. Tranquil. 
One bedroom apartment. Near trans-
portation and shopping. $1,595/mo. 
Call Paul (626) 795-6302.                (6-27)

1 AND 2 BEDROOM. 1 bedroom 
$1,450/month, 2 bedroom $1,750/
month. Hardwood flooring, discount-
ed Turbo speed Internet, stove, frig, 
microwave, A/C, gated parking, laun-
dry. 1156 W. Exposition Blvd. Call us 
at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                          (6-27)

BACHELOR. Renovated bachelor 
$1,465/month. Surveillance cameras, 
hardwood flooring, discounted Turbo 
speed Internet, stove, frig, A/C, micro-
wave, LCD TV (selected units), laun-
dry, gated parking. 3036 S. Hoover St. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or 
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                               (6-27)

PRE-LEASING
1 and 3 bedroom apartments.

Each bedroom is air conditioned. Nice 
neighborhood, 5 minute walk from USC, 

gated, laundry facility, free parking, 
private, comfortable. Call (310) 490-1678

House/Condo

FURNISHED HOUSES. 2+1 avail-
able now. 3+1 available after May. Gar-
dens + parking. Royal / 32nd. $2,200-
$3,300/month. (213) 747-3617 /
(310) 641-8046.                                     (6-13)

7 BEDROOM HOUSE. USC Stu-
dent Discount. Group/Individual. Au-
gust Move-In. Call for Tours!
(760) 490-4508.                                 (6-27)

Historic VictoriAN
For LEAsE

North of campus, 6 bdrms, 
$6,000/mo. Available Aug. 1st. 

On tram route, walk or bike 
to campus, laundry, parking, 
large backyard. Text or call 
Jim Weber (323) 893-0580.

(BRE# 846872) (6-27)

CHARMING 1 BDRM/1 BATH 
HOUSE, Catalina and Exposition. 
$1,700/month. tvrs.net.                   (6-6)
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ACROSS
 1 As a result

 5 Dr.’s order

 8 Legal 
assistants, for 
short

13 Ripped the 
wrapping off

15 Glass 
component

16 Kings’ guards 
may be taken 
in it

17 Haunted house 
feeling

18 QB’s stat: Abbr.

19 ___ de toilette

20 Moochers

21 Young ___

23 Iota

25 Essence

26 “Mangia!”

27 Moscow’s home

31 Flat rate

33 Pops

35 Holiday quaff

36 Is an expert on 
this puzzle’s 
theme?

40 Christian inst. 
in Tulsa

41 Sleep stage

42 Plaza girl in 
kid-lit

43 Amber, e.g.

46 It’s a gift

48 “___ that a lot”

49 Place to 
change at the 
beach

51 Goddess of 
dawn

52 Decimal 
system

55 Novice, 
perhaps

57 Big Apple 
subway line, for 
short

60 Fills in for

61 Set of 
documents on a 
legal matter

63 Amounts paid 
to join poker 
games

64 Like peaches 
around summer 
and early fall

65 Totally wiped
66 Galley item
67 Periodic table 

fig.

DOWN
 1 European 

smoker
 2 Gen. ___ E. Lee
 3 Provided but 

not asked for
 4 Classic work 

originally in 10 
vols.

 5 Film-rating grp.
 6 Decline
 7 QB’s stat: Abbr.
 8 Ravioli relative
 9 Trued up
10 Diana ___, 

1969 Bond girl
11 Long
12 Concerns for 

many srs.
14 Euripides 

tragedy
15 Dirty Harry’s 

org.
20 Instrument in 

“Norwegian 
Wood”

22 Office-
inappropriate, 
briefly

24 Family guy?
25 Category
28 Online aid 

for finding a 
contractor

29 Gustav who 
composed 
“The Planets”

30 Curved 
molding

31 Toffee candy 
bar

32 Ending with 
auction

34 Indigo, e.g.
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